Class 1

103

Class 2

210

210

103

Class 3

219

Class 4

222

Class 6

222

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Rider

Intro Test A

Heather Scheel
Intro Test B

Amelia Perkins
Amelia Perkins
Heather Scheel
Intro Test C

Kade DeMichiel

Training Level Test 1

India Wilkinson

Training Level Test 3

India Wilkinson

January 14, 2017

Horse

Desert Lure

Kate the Great
Kate the Great
Desert Lure

Can't Miss This Chick

RF Pay Day

RF Pay Day

Score

46.250

60.940
58.440
54.380

60.750

62.830

66.360

Place



Class 7

201

Class 8

201

Class 9

236

Class 15

236

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Rider

First Level Test 1

Holly Leslie
First Level Test 2

Holly Leslie
First Level Test 3

Michelle Lightcap
First Level Freestyle

Michelle Lightcap

January 14, 2017

Horse

Rohsalina

Rohsalina

A Cash Vantage

A Cash Vantage

Score

69.810

70.780

66.030

72.083

Place



Class 21

207
93

Class 22

230
231
215
213
214
228

Class 23

89
218
206
238
205

Rider

Amoeba CT (18")

Tessa Geven
Kathryn Leak
Tadpole CT (2)

Alice Moran-Tilles
Alice Moran-Tilles
Samantha Clayton
Gavin Brown
Samantha Clayton
Avery Nutter
Beginner Novice CT (2'6")
Ashley Giles

Tawn Edwards
Rylee Gailey
Sophia Hall

Rhonda Gailey

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

January 14, 2017

Horse

Tullymors Houdini
Maverick

Wyatt

Cheer For Corky
Toy Story
Maverick

In High Heels
Counting Stars

Chayenne

Whf Wilhelmina

PS Carrick Cruise on Diamond
Gallion

PS Cedarmount Cruise

Dressage Final
Score Penalties Time Score Place
37.50 0 0 37.50 1
48.75 0 0 48.75 2
34.69 0 0 34.69 1
33.75 4 0 37.75 2
35.00 4 0 39.00 3
45.00 0 0 45.00 4
52.81 W 0 w W

Scr 0 Scr Scr
24.21 0 0 24.21 1
30.79 0 0 30.79 2
52.63 0 0 52.63 3
58.68 12 23 93.68 4
55.26 W 0 w w



Rider

Class 24 Novice CT (2'11")

217 Tawn Edwards
95 Nicole Andrews
209 Grace Perkins
Class 25 Training CT (3'3")

202 Julia Bulkeley
220  Johannah Crumpton
212 Olivia Perkins
220  Johannah Crumpton
208 Annabel Perkins

Class 26 Preliminary CT (3'7")

234 Olivia Robles

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
January 14, 2017

Dressage Jump Final
Horse Score Penalties Time Score Place
Whf Warsong 24.57 0 0 24.57 1
Fernhill Stateside 32.61 0 0 32.61 2
Wrensong 36.09 0 0 36.09 3
Cai 30.24 0 0 30.24 1
Tip Share 39.76 0 0 39.76 2
Frankly My Dear 40.24 0 0 40.24 3
Tip Share 40.95 4 1 45.95 4
Promising Star 35.71 12 46 93.71 5
Something Clever 34.77 20 0 54.77 1



Class 41

224

Class 42

150
74
99

Class 43-A

237
131
233
235
229
97

Class 43-B

232
225
88
239
100
223

Class 44

92
96

Rider

Amoeba 3-Phase

Catherine Miller

Tadpole 3-Phase

Jessie Schwartz
Emma Franklin
Abigail Joswick
Beginner Novice 3-Phase
Grace Aiken
William Kidwell
Elise Mooney
Solomon Edwards
Avery Nutter
Brooke Hollis
Beginner Novice 3-Phase
Yudith Barrera
Megan Harris
Jessica Simons
Mallory Speir
Carly Blank
Corrie Land

Novice 3-Phase

Sarah Bickerstaff
Kelly Rousey

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Horse

Coraje

Sinbad
Mystery's Easter Lily
Papa Pepper

Kingsbury

WHF Wings
Atlanta

Adanac

Merci Beaucoup
Devil In Blue

Lilac

TBS Declan Pondi
Lady

Missin' Tiz
Cadence

Daring Issac

Freddie
Majestic View

January 14, 2017

Dressage Show Jumping Cross-Country Final
Jump Elapsed
Score Penalties Time Penalties Time Time Penalties Score Place
Speed Fault Opt.
01:20 03:00
Scr 0 Scr Scr
Speed Fault Opt.
02:33 03:20
32.50 0 0 02:56 0.0 32.50 1
44.25 4 0 03:21 04 48.65 2
44.00 0 0 04:41 324 76.40 3
Speed Fault Opt.
04:22 06:06
30.00 0 0 0 05:06 0.0 30.00 1
33.25 0 0 0 05:34 0.0 33.25 2
39.25 4 0 0 04:46 0.0 43.25 3
40.00 4 7 0 04:40 0.0 51.00 4
36.00 E E E
33.75 0 0 W W w
Speed Fault Opt. speed
04:22 06:06 opt.
33.00 0 0 0 04:30 0.0 33.00 1
35.25 0 0 0 04:31 0.0 35.25 2
36.50 0 0 0 04:57 0.0 36.50 3
40.50 0 0 0 05:18 0.0 40.50 4
41.25 0 0 0 05:19 0.0 41.25 5
34.25 0 0 0 06:33 10.8 45.05 6
Speed Fault Opt.
04:11 05:23
33.25 0 0 0 04:37 0.0 33.25 1
40.50 0 0 0 05:32 3.6 4410 2



Class 16 Any USEA Test

98
202
203
204
219

Rider

Stephanie
Julia
Devon
Rylee
Kade

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

White (Nov A)
Bulkeley (pre A)
Brown (pre A)
Gailey (pre A)
DeMichiel n B)

January 14, 2017

Horse

Le Revolution

Cai

Fernhill Xanthos
Fernhill Xanthos
Can't Miss This Chick

Dressage
Score

26.96
32.95
38.64
37.50
38.75

Place

awrsrDN-



Class 30

75
211
77
7
75
75

Class 31

74
94
210
93
207
211

Rider

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Show Jumping 12"

Virginia
Olivia

Mary Makalay
Mary Makalay

Virginia
Virginia

Waldrep
Perkins
Burgey
Burgey
Waldrep
Waldrep

Show Jumping 18"

Emma
Lindsey
Amelia
Kathryn
Tessa
Olivia

Franklin
Stucker
Perkins
Leak
Geven
Perkins

January 14, 2017

Horse

Tucker

Bo

Red Raven
Red Raven
Tucker
Tucker

Mystery's Easter Lily
Maid In Gold

Kate the Great
Maverick

Tullymors Houdini
Bo

Jump

Time

o b~ O OO O

0 b~ OO OO

01:12.00
01:14.00
01:33.00
01:49.00
01:15.00
02:46.00

00:50.07
00:53.60
01:00.94
01:23.50
01:02.91
00:56.29

oo Ok WDN -

OOk, WODN -



Class 32

231
94
210
211
98
99
233
100

Class 33

209
217
98
229

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show

Rider

Show Jumping 2'

Alice Moran-Tilles
Lindsey Stucker
Amelia Perkins
Olivia Perkins
Stephanie White
Abigail Joswick
Elise Mooney
Carly Blank

Show Jumping 2'6"

Grace Perkins
Tawn Edwards
Stephanie White
Avery Nutter

January 14, 2017

Horse

Cheer For Corky
Maid In Gold
Kate the Great
Bo

Le Revolution
Papa Pepper
Atlanta
Cadence

Wrensong

Whf Warsong
Le Revolution
Merci Beaucoup

Jump

Time

A OO OO OO

Scr

o O O o

00:46.91
00:52.84
00:54.68
00:55.94
00:58.06
01:02.09
01:01.12
00:00.00

01:06.81
01:07.43
01:09.75
01:22.03

NOoO b WON -

Scr

A WODN -



Class 34

218
98
95

212
95

Class 35

216
234
234
216
204

Poplar Place Farm Schooling Show
January 14, 2017

Rider Horse

Show Jumping 211"

Tawn Edwards Whf Wilhelmina
Stephanie White Le Revolution
Nicole Andrews Fernhill Stateside
Olivia Perkins Frankly My Dear
Nicole Andrews Fernhill Stateside
Show Jumping 3'3"

Leigh Higby Plaisance Prince
Olivia Robles Something Clever
Olivia Robles Something Clever
Leigh Higby Plaisance Prince
Rylee Gailey Fernhill Xanthos

Jump

Time

o O O o o

Mm oo o ~

Scr

01:03.68
01:06.22
01:06.56
01:07.47
01:09.16

01:01.87
01:02.97
01:04.47
00:00.00
00:00.00

a r~r WON -

maowN -

Scr



